## Soo Finnish Ski Swap 2022 EQUIPMENT REGISTRATION FORM

Note: Seller Desired Price + GST+ Consignment Fee to SFN of 20% = Listed Selling Price

Item number: to be entered by SFN at the Swap	ltem	Brand	Description Length, Co	on (Size, lour, etc.)	Seller Desired Price:
<b>∀</b>					
List Inventory	Consignor (Seller) Name: Signature:		ure:	Phone Number:	

Conditions: The consignor hereby authorizes the Soo Finnish Nordic Ski Club to offer the above item for sale and agrees to donate 20% of the selling price to the Ski Club. Unsold articles must be picked up at the Swap location prior to 4:00 p.m. on the day of the Swap. Any goods not picked up at that time will be considered a donation to the Soo Finnish Nordic Ski

Club. The Soo Finnish Nordic Ski Club is not responsible for any articles damaged, lost or stolen.

Number (s)